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PARTICIPATION LOG-SHEET

Name of the Project: Clinical Education in times of COVID-19: an international photo-elicitation
study.

Participant’s details
Participant’s name (if preferred) or pseudonym (if preferred):
Country where the photographs were taken:

Participant’s ethnicity:

Participant’s years of experience as a clinical educator:
Participant’s teaching discipline (please select): Medicine
Participant’s teaching level (please select): Undergraduate

Instructions

We ask you to perform 3 different tasks when including each photograph for submission:

1. Provide general details of the photograph

2. Upload the photograph
If your photograph includes people, please follow these instructions:
a) assign a number from left to right starting from #1 to all those ones who are identifiable
in the photo (i.e., the firstidentifiable person from left to right would be assigned #1,
the second identifiable person from left to right would be assigned #2, and so on). If there
are more than one people in the same area, please start assigning numbers from top to
bottom (please see example below).
b) indicate if they have given consent to be identifiable or not (please consider that if a
person choses to be identifiable, you must provide their written and signed consent
for the photograph not be entirely de-identified by the research team).
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3. Provide your reflection




Submissions (up to five photo-reflections)

#1 Photograph’s
name

Date when the
photograph was taken

Content (describe what is
happening in the photograph)

Location

Please insert photography #1 here (click inside the box to see the browser option):

If people appear in the photograph, please indicate:

Number of person

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

Consent to be
identifiable given

Yes[ ] No[_]
Yes[] No[]
Yes[] No[]
Yes[] No[_]
Yes[] No[_]

Number of person ~ Consent to be
identifiable given

#6 Yes[]
H7 Yes[]
#8 Yes[]
#9 Yes[]
#10 Yes[]

Please insert any additional number (if needed) here:

No[_]
No[]
No[]
No[ ]
No[ ]




Please type your written reflection for photograph #1here:

#2 Photograph’s
name

Date when the
photograph was taken

Content (describe what is
happening in the photograph)

Location

Please insert photograph #2 here (click inside the box to see the browser option):




If people appear in the photograph, please indicate:

Number of person

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

Please add any additional number (if needed) here:

Consent to be

identifiable given

Yes[ ]
Yes[ ]
Yes[]
Yes[ ]
Yes[]

No[]
No[]
No[]
No[_]
No[]

Number of person

#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

Please type your written reflection for photograph #2 here:

Consent to be

identifiable given

Yes[ ]
Yes[ ]
Yes[]
Yes[]
Yes[]

No []
No []
No []
No []
No []



#3 Photograph’s
name

Date when the
photograph was taken

Content (describe what is
happening in the photograph)

Location

Please insert photograph #3 here (click inside the box to see the browser option):

If people appear in the photograph, please indicate:

Number of person

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

Consent to be
identifiable given

Yes[ ] No[ ]
Yes[] No[_]
Yes|[ | No[]
Yes[ ] No[_]
Yes[] No[_]

Number of person ~ Consent to be
identifiable given

#6 Yes[ |
#7 Yes[]
48 Yes[]
#9 Yes[]
#10 Yes[_]

Please insert any additional number (if needed) here:

No[_]
No[_]
No[_]
No[_]
No[_]




Please type your written reflection for photograph #3 here:

#4 Photograph’s
name

Date when the
photograph was taken

Content (describe what is
happening in the photograph)

Location

Please insert photograph #4 here (click inside the box to see the browser option):




If people appear in the photograph, please indicate:

Number of person

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

Consent to be

identifiable given

Yes[ ]
Yes[ ]
Yes[ ]
Yes[_]
Yes[_]

No[ ]
No[_]
No[_]
No[ |
No[_]

Number of person

#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

Please insert any additional number (if needed) here:

Please type your written reflection for photograph #4 here:

Consent to be

identifiable given

Yes[ ]
Yes[ ]
Yes[]
Yes[ ]
Yes[]

No[ ]
No[ ]
No[]
No[]
No[_]



#5 Photograph’s
name

Date when the
photograph was taken

Content (describe what is
happening in the photograph)

Location

Please insert photograph #5 here (click inside the box to see the browser option):

If people appear in the photograph, please indicate:

Number of person

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

Consent to be
identifiable given

Yes[ ] No|:|
Yes[ ] No[_]
Yes[ ] No[_]
Yes[ ] No[ ]
Yes[ ] No[ ]

Number of person ~ Consent to be
identifiable given

#6 Yes []
#7 Yes []
#8 Yes []
#9 Yes []
#10 Yes []

Please insert any additional number (if needed) here:

No|:|
No|:|
No []
No []
No []




Please type your written reflection for photograph #5 here:

Approved by the University of Auckland Human Participants Ethics Committee on 5 July 2021 for three
years. Reference Number UAHPEC21879
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